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JBLHEADPHONES

GET EVEN MORE CONTROL AND PERSONALIZATION OF YOUR
l LISTENING EXPERIENCE WITH THIS FREE APP.

GETITON Available on the
® Google Play D App Store
——




POWER
ON& e
CONNECT

ANDROID™ 6.0+

{ settings  Bluetooth

N Fast Pair ® now
UA PROJECT ROCK

Bluetooth Tap to pair. Device will be tied to
Your Google Account
Devices
UA PROJECT ROCK
Now Disct bl '
TO ENTER PAIRING MODE AGAIN, POWER OFF THE B \\ Fast Pair
HEADPHONES, THEN SLIDE UPWARDS AND HOLD FOR P)
5 SECONDS.

CHOOSE "UA PROJECT ROCK" TO CONNECT




MULTI-POINT CONNECTION

X

BLUETOOTH «

UAPROJECT + BLUETOOTH ©
ROCK UAPROIECTROCK
———

@ C\‘ HOLD (25)
' L=

(MAXIMUM 2 DEVICES)



PRESS x 1
PRESS x 2
HOLD (2s)
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>l ‘l/f.“ £ ‘BIXBY/SIRI®/0THERS

M ANC* - € AMBIENT AWARE - OFF ‘ @ TALKTHRU

.

ENABLE ADVANCE CONTROLS BY CONNECTING YOUR UA PROJECT ROCK TO JBL HEADPHONES APP @ o



AUTO PLAY/PAUSE

4

< Settings

UA PROJECT ROCK

Function button >
“ \ ' Auto-off. 15min >
> <
Play & Pause automation (?° @) O ()
»
Voice Assistant Google Assistant > C\‘

Product help >

About >



WIRED 1ISTENING MODE W

d ®
@ e v @ ANe @
o AMBIENT AWARE v/ a AMBIENT AWARE @

% TAKTHRU v/ © TAKTHU @
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DO MORE WITH THE APP 0

Voice Assistant Function Button

UA PROJECT ROCK

$ —

pg Noise Cancelling -t

e ——

Project Rock EQ

Voice Assistant

Google Assistant * ‘Amazon Alexa Dwayne Johnson needs his music to

e e match isitensly.The bolder, the
Ambient Aware W d stronger—the better. Powered by

JBL Charged Sound,tissetting
alsrs prar i otk
Active Mode and Everyday Mode e A 1 s

Use the Function Button on the your workou.

Ambient Sound Control

Smart Audio & Video
Normal w earcup to toggle betw
and Everyday

Activate




HANDS-FREE VOICE CONTROL

GET MORE DONE ON THE GO. SAY "OK GOOGLE" TO GET STARTED.

“Play my Workout playlist”
“Turn up the volume”
“Send a message”
“What's my schedule today?”
“Set an alarm for 7 AM”

®. ok Google

NOTE: ONLY AVAILABLE ON ANDROID™



HANDS-FREE VOICE CONTROL

ASK ALEXA TO PLAY MUSIC, ANSWER QUESTIONS, PLAY THE NEWS, CHECK THE WEATHER,
SET ALARMS, CONTROL COMPATIBLE SMART HOME DEVICES, AND MORE.

“Alexa, play today's hits”
“Alexa, volume up.”
“Alexa, skip this song.”
“Alexa, what's the weather?”
“Alexa, turn off the TV
“Alexa, start my commute”

O alexa built-in

NOTE: ANDROID 6.0 OR HIGHER IS REQUIRED FOR FULL ACCESS TO ALEXA FEATURES WHEN USING THIS DEVICE.



CHRARGING
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LED BEHAVIORS
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* BT PAIRING

* BT CONNECTED

LOW BATTERY
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WASHABLE EAR CUSHIONS

20-29°C (68-84.2°F)



TECH SPEC

Model:

Driver size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Battery type:

Charging time (USB-C):

Music playtime with BT on and ANC off:
Music playtime with BT on and ANC on:
Frequency response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:

PROJECT ROCK

40 mm /1.57" dynamic driver
5V=1A

2949/0.65 Ibs

Polymer lithium-ion (610 mAh /3.7V)
< 2 hrs from empty

45 hrs

35hrs

20 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

102 dB SPL@1 kHz /1 mW
92dB

-20dBV @1kHz/Pa

5.0

HFP V1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6
2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

< 9dBm EIRP

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C



DA
HVAD ERDER I ESKEN

oatil fd

APP:
Iyteoplevelse med denne gatis app.
TAND 0G FORBIND: Andre | Veelg "UA PROJECT
ROCK" forat oprete orbindelse | Hvs du il
akiverepartingststand gen, skaldu slukke

EL

9
holde nedei 5 sekunder.
MULTIPUNKTSFORBINDELSE: (Hojs 2 enheder)
KNAP-KOMMANDO: Tryk 1 gang | Tryk 2 gange |
Hold (2 sekunder)
|

DE
* Aktiver avanceret kontrol ved at (uvhmde din "UA 'VERPACKUNGSINHALT * Aktiviere erwei indem
PROJECT ROCK" til appen JBL APP: Hole dir mit dieser kostenlosen Appnu(h mEhl du den UA PROJECT RU(K mit derAppJBl
AAUTOMATISK AFSPILNING/PAUSE
KABELFORBUNDET LYTTETILSTAND EINSCHALTEN | Wahl AUTOM
GOR MERE MED APPEN fir die Verbindung, UA PROJECT KU{K” |* S(hahe KABELGEBUNDENER HORMODUS
(OPLADNING: 5 minutter = 2 timer den Kopfharer aus, schiebe den Schiebeschalternach  MACH NOCH MEHR MIT DER APP
NULSTILLING TIL LINGER 5 Sekunden | driickt, um AUFLADEN: 5 MIN =2 STD
LED-SYMBOLER: Lavt batteriniveau | OpladEl| ‘wieder | RESET AUF

Fuldt opladet | Tandt / Slukket | B

THI ZYIKEYAZIAL
EOAPMOTH: E€aogaiote axoya peyahitepo
£heyyo kate€aropikevon T epneipiag
akpdaang e aut Ty Sipedv egappoyi.
ANAMMA & EYNAESH: Mec | Emhéére "UA
PROJECT ROCK" Sebeite | * iava uneite

* Evepyomouiore Toug mponypévouc ekéyyous,
awbtovtag o UA PROJECT ROCK oty egapioy
JBL Headphones App @,

AYTOMATH ANAIAPATQTH/TIAYEH
ENSYPMATH AEITOYPTIA AKPOATHE

&avdom hrroupyia b, anevepyonorfore

10 0KOUOTIKE Kt T OUpETE PO T v Kat

Kpariote rampvo yia 5 Seutepddemto.
HMEION: (ToTol

METHN EOAPMOTH
QOPTIZH: 5 AETTA =2 0PES

ENANAGOPA EPTOETAZIAKON PYBMIZEON
AEITOYPTIA LED: oy vidn

ing | Bluetooth forbundet | Bluetooth |kke
hrbunde( | ANC (stojreduktion) / Ambient Aware

ANC > TalkThru Iyd + samtale)
Ambient Aware (hor > Fral
TalkThru (1yd +samtale) *
TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Model: PROJECT ROCK
Enheds-storrelse: 40mm /157" dynamisk enhed
Stromforsyning: sV=1A
Vaagt: 294g
Batteritype: Polymer ithium-ion (610 mAh /3,7 V)
Opladningstid (USB-C): <2timerfratom
Spilletid med Bluetooth tzndt og aktiv
stojreduktion slukket: 4 timer
Spilletid med Bluetooth og aktiv stajeduktion
tendt 35 timer
Frekvensomrade: 20Hz - 20kHz
Impedans: 320hm
Folsomhed: 10248 SPL@1 kHz/ 1 mW
Maks. SPL: 9248
Mikrofonfolsomhed: 20dBY @1 kHz/ Pa
Bluetooth-version: 50

Bluetooth-profil version:
Frekvensomrde for Bluetooth-transmitter:
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:

Maksimal driftstemperatur:

HFPV1.7, A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9dBm EIRP

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

(Maximal 2 Gerite)
TASTENBEFEHL: 1 x dricken | 2x dricken |
Gedriickt halten (2 Sek.)

Sprachassstent* | ANC* -> Ambient Aware
(Umgebungsbewusst)* -> Aus | TalkThru
(Sound-+Gesprach)*

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Modell:
TreibergroBe:
Energieversorgung:

Gewicht:

Akku-Typ:

Aufladezeit (USB-C):
Musikwiedergabezeit mit eingeschaltetem BT
und ausgeschaltetem ANC:
Musikwiedergabezeit mit eingeschaltetem
ANCund BT:

Frequenzbereich:

Impedanz:

Empfindlichkeit:

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:

Bluetooth-Version:

Bluetooth-Profilversion:

Frequenzbereich fiir die Bluetooth-Ubertragung:

Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

geaden | in- bz, Ausschalen | BT wirdgeloppel 87
verbunden | BTrchtverbunden | ANC/ Ambient Avare
(Umgebungsbewusst)/TalThr (Sounds Gesprch)
WASCHBARE OHRPOLSTER

PROJECT ROCK
Dynarmischer 40 mim (1,57") Treber

SV=14A

294(0651bs)

Polymer-Lthium-lonen-Akku (610 mAh /3,7V)
<25td.ab Akku leer

455td.

355td.

20Hz- 20 kHz

320hm

102 dB SPL bei 1 kHz/ 1 mW
92d8

-20dBV bei 1 kHz/ Pa

50

HFPV1.7, A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4-2,4835 GHz

<9dBm EIRP

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

atapia | oprion &
| Zein BT | BT owvbtice | BT

: Naotex 1 Natdote x2 |
Kpatiore natnyévo (2 6evr.)

Quunikoc onBoc* | ANC* > Ambient Aware
(Hyotan To nepipiMoy)* -> Anevepy |TakTh-
0 (aufhopa &vtaonc ya ouvopkia) *

TEXNIKEE MIPOMIATPAOEE
Moveého:

Méyeoc obnyou:

ToogoSosia:

Bapoc:

Timog pratapiag:

Xpdvoc qopriong (USB-C):

idpieta avamapaywyic povorkii pe To BT

evepyomonpévo Kat o ANC amevepyomompévo:

Sev ouvBeBke | ANC / Ambient Aware (Hyo and
TonepipaNov) /TalThru (Xapihopa éviaong
yiaowopdia)

AKOYETIKA ME AYNATOTHTA NAYEIMATOE

PROJECT ROCK

40mm /1,57" Buvapuksc obnyo
SV=1A

2949/0,65Ibs

TNoupepiov toviw Miiov (610 mAh /3,7V)
<2 peg brav eiva dbeta

a5pec

DidpKeta avanapaywyic HovotKii e 1o BT kai to

ANC evepyomompéva:
Sugvornta anoxpong:
Avtiotaon:
Evaiofnoi
Méyoto SPL:
Evaionoia pixpog@vou:

“Ek6oon Bluetooth:

“Ex8oon npogih Bluetooth:

Edpog ouvotiTwy mopmod Bluetooth:
loxi mopmou Bluetooth:
Mapépgwon nopmos Bluetooth:
Méyiom Beppiokpasia Aetroupyiac:

35 dpe
20Hz - 20kHz

320hm

102dBSPLOT Kz / 1 mW
9248

2048V @1 Kz / Pa

50

HFPV17, AZDPV13, ARCPV16
2,4 Ghz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBmEIRP

GFSK, 1/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C



ES
CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA

APLICACION: Consige todavi s ool y
personalizat

Fl

iva
los UA PROJECT ROCK a la aplicacidn JBL

aplicacion gratuita.

ENCENDER Y CONECTAR: Otrs | Selecciona "UA
PROJECT ROCK" para conectar | * Paravolver a
acceder al modo de emparejamiento, apaguelos

REPRODUCCIGN/PAUSA AUTOMATICA
MODO DE ESCUCHA CON CABLE
(CONSIGUE MAS CON LA APLICACION
CARGA:5min=2h

SOVELLUS: Tal imaisella sovelluksela voit hal-
lita kuuntelukokemustasi entstékin paremmin

*0ta kiyttson innovatiiviset ohjaimet
yhistamellz UA PROJECT ROCK JBL Headphones
“sovellukseen 8.

VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA YHDISTAMINEN:
Muut | Valitse "UA PROJECT ROCK" muodo-
staaksesiyhteyden | * Sirtyaksesi uudelleen

AUTOMAATTINEN

JOHDOTETTU KUUNTELUTILA

LISKA SOVELLUKSEN KAYTTGMAHDOLLISUUKSIA
LATAUTUU: SMIN = 2H

aurilaes . cotinuacn,

CONEXION MULTIPUNTO (Méximo 2 d\SpﬂSIUVﬂS]
(COMANDOS DE L 1

G| leta| Jém-

pois paalla, li'uta sitten ylasuuntaisestija pid

PulsavxZ|Mamener[ZS)

Asisente de voz* | ANC -> Ambient Aware
(Sonido del entorno)* -> Desactivado  TalkThru
(Conversar)*

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

Modelo:

Tamafio de a unidad:

Alimentacién:

Peso:

Tipo de bateria:

Tiempo de carga (USB-C):

Tiempo de reproduccidn de miisica on la funcidn
Bluetooth activada y la ANC cancelacién activa
del rido) desactivada:

Tiempo de reproducdén de misica con las funcianes

deBluetooth y cancelacion activa del ruido activadas:

Respuesta en frecuendias:
Impedandia:
Sensibilidad:

NPS maximo:

Sensibilidad del micréfono:
Versitn Bluetooth:

Versichn del perfil de Bluetooth:

Intervalo de frecuencias del transmisor Bluetooth:

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacién deltransmisor Bluetooth:
Temperatura méxima de funcionamiento:

Bluetooth no conectado | ANC / Ambient Aware
(Sonido del entomno) / TalkThru (Conversar)
AALMOHADILLAS AURICULARES LAVABLES

PROJECT ROCK

Unidad dinémica de 40 mm/1,57"
SV==1A

2949

lon-litio polimérica (610 mAh/ 3,7V)
<2h desde carga agotada

45 horas

35 horas

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

102dBNPSa 1kHz/1 mwW
92d8

-20dBVa1kHz/Pa

50

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBm EIRP

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

: (Enintdan 2 laitetta)
PAINIKEKOMENTO: Paina x 1 Paina x 2  Pida
painettuna (25)

Puheavustaja* | ANC* / Ambient Aware* -> Pois
palts | TalkThru (musiiki + keskustelu)*

TEKNISET TIEDOT
Malli:

Elementin koko:
Virtaldhde:
Paino:
Akkutyyppi:
Latausaika (USB-C):
Toistoaika BT pa:

ja ANC pois péilta:
Musikin toistoaika BT ja ANC pli
Taajuusvaste:

Impedanss:

Herkkyys:

Maksimi SPL:

Mikrofonin herkkyys:

Bluetooth versio:
Bluetooth-profiliversio:
Bluetooth-Iihettimen taajuusalue:
Bluetooth-Iihettimen teho:
Bluetooth-Iahettimen modulaatio:
Maksimi kiyttdlampitila:

PALAUTUS
LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT: Akku

vahissd | Latautuu | Taysin ladattu | Virta Pl /
Pois| BT muodostaa paria | BT yhistety | BT

i yhdistetty | ANC / Ambient Aware /TalkThru
(musiikki + keskustelu)

PESTAVAT KORVAPEHMUSTEET

R
CONTENU DE LA BOITE
Appli(a(ion +Obtenezencore plus de controle

* Activez les commandes avancées en con-
nectant votre UA PROJECT ROCK  I'application
JBL

d 'écoute avec

LEC AUTO

ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION : Autres \ Choisissez
«UA PROJECT ROCK » pour vous connecter. | *
Pour revenir en mode de jumelage, éteignez le
casque, pus fates gliser le curseur versle haut
etmaintenez-le pendant 5 secondes
CONNEXION MULTIPOINT : 2 apparils maximum)
COMMANDES DES BOUTONS : Appuyer x 1|
Appuyerx 2| Maintenir appuyé (25)

Assistant vocal*| ANC (RBA) *-> Ambient
Aware (Perception de lenvironnement)* >
Anét [TalkThru (Conversation) *

SPEC. TECHNIQUES

PROJECT ROCK Modéle:
40mm/1,57" dynaaminen clementt i parleur:
Sy—1n Alimentation électrique
2949/065 pawnaa Poids:
- Type de batterie:
Palymeer tium-ion (610 AR, 3,7V) Tems de charge (L0
<2htyhjasta Autonomie de lecture de musique avec BT actif et
45h ANC(RBA)inactive :
35h Autonomie de lecture de musique avec BT
P etRBAacis:
Réponse en fréquence :
320hmia ;
Impédance:
10248 SPL@1 kHz/ 1 mW Seasibilt:
248 Pression sonore max. :
2048V @1 ke /Pa Sensibilité du microphone :
50 Version Bluetooth :

HEPV1.7, A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9dBm EIRP

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

Version du profil Bluetooth :

Bande de fréquences de I'émetteur Bluetooth :

Puissance de Iémetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de Iémetteur Bluetooth
Température de fonctionnement maximale :

ECOUTE EN MODE CABLE

PLUS DE POSSIBILITES AVEC LAPPLICATION
CHARGE 5 MIN =

REINITIALISATION D'USINE
SIGNIFICATIONS DES TEMOINS : Batterie faible |
Charge | Charge compléte | Marchearét | Ju-
melage BT | BT connecté| BT non connecté |
ANC (RBA)/ Ambient Aware (Perception de
Tenvironnement) /TalkThru (Conversation)
COUSSINS D'OREILLES LAVABLES

PROJECT ROCK

Haut-parleur dynamique de 40 mm /157"
5V-=1A

2949/0,65Ibs

polymere lithium-ion (610 mAh/ 3,7V)
<2hdepuisvide

45 heures

35 heures

20Hz-20kHz

32 0hms

102dBSPLa 1kHz/1mW
9248
-20dBVa1kHz/Pa

50

HFPV1.7,A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBm PAR

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C



HU
ADOBOZ TARTALMA
ALKALMAZAS: [zzel a mgyenes alkalmazssal

L}

*Eng gy, hogy
csatlakoztatja a UA PROJECT ROCK eszkizta JBL
Headphe a (-}

még
zenchallgatisi éményt kaphat

APP: Prendi ancor il ontrollodella
situazione ¢ personalizza atua esperienza i

VEZETEKE MOD

BEKAPCSOLAS |Valassza
a,UA PROJECT ROCK" lehetdséget a csatlakoz-
tatdshoz | * A parositas modba valo visszalépéshez

TEGYEN TOBBET AZ ALKALMAZASSAL
TOLTES: SPERC = 20RA
GYARI ALLITAS

Kapcsolt s tartsa § mésodpercig
TOBBPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS: (Maximu 2 eszktz)
GOMB PARANCS: Nyomja e 1-szer | Nyomja e
2-szer [Tartsa lenyomva (25)
Hangvelev\es\asmmens | ANC-> Ambient

LED TULAJDONSAGAL: Akkumuldtortltattsége
alacsony | Totés | Telesen eltoltve | ram
be/ki| BT parositds | BT csatlakoztatva BT
nines csatlakoztatva | ANC/ Ambient Aware
(Kamyezetiérzékelé) /TalThru (Beszelgetés)

Ki TalkThru
1Beszelge|es)

MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK

Modell:

Hangsz6r6 mérete:

Tapellatds:

Siily:

Akkumuldtor tipus:

Toltsi ids (USB-C):

Lejétszasid6 BT funkeioval és ANC funkcid
nélki

Lejatszasi idd BT funkcioval és ANC funkcidval:

Frekvendavdlasz:
Impedand
Erzékenység

Maximalis SPL:
Mikrofon érzékenysége:

Bluetooth véltozat:
Bluetooth-profilverzid:

Bluetooth jelads frekvencia tartomny:
Bluetooth jelads teljesitmény:

izemi hnmusaklel

ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO: Altri | Scegli
"UA PROJECT ROCK" per effetture il (o\lega

N

do le tue UA

g
PROJECT ROCK all'app JBL Headphon:
PLAY/PAUSA AUTOMATICI
MODALITA DI ASCOLTO VIA CAVO
FAI DI PIU CON LAPP

RICARICA: SMIN = 20R

APP: Geniet van nog meer controle en aanpass-
ingsmageljkheden voor uw uisterervaring et
deze gratis app.

INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN: Diversen
Selecteer"UA PROJECT ROCK" om te verbinden |

mento | * P
diabhitament,spener e quin o
al i

RIPRISTINO ALL!
(COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED: Batteria

posizione per 5 secondi.

CONNESSIONE MULTI-PUNTO: (Masimo 2 ispasitiv)
PULSANTE COMANDO: Pressione x 1 Pressione
X2 Tenere premuto (25)

Assistente vocale* | ANC* -> Ambient Aware™
> Spento| TalThru *

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
PROJECT ROCK Modello:
40mm/1,57" i i
SV=1A Alimentazione:
2949/0,65 font Peso:

Polimer litium-fon (610 mAh /3,7 V)

Tipo di batteri

<26n slapatrsl (USB-0):
Autonomia in riproduzione con BT attivo e

561 ANCspenta:

356 Autonomia n riproduzione con BT e ANC attiv:

20Hz-20kHz Risposta in Frequenza:

320hm Impedenza:

10248 SPL@1 kHz/ 1mW Sensibil

9248 SPLmassimo:

-20dBY @1 kHz /Pa Sensibilita del microfono:

50 Versione Bluetooth:

HEPV1.7, A2DPV13, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBmEIRP

GESK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

457

Versione profilo Bluetooth:

Intervallodi frequenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Modulazione del trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Temperatura desercizio massima:

sarica | In carica | |
Accensione/ Spegnimento | Abbinamento BT |
BT collegato | BT non collegato | ANC / Ambent
Aware /TalkThru

CUSCINETTI LAVABIL!

PROJECT ROCK

Driver dinamico da 40 mm/ 1,57"
SV==14

2949/0,65Ibs

Polimero agli ioni di litio (610 mAh /3,7V)
< 2o0re dascarichi

450me

350me

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

102dB SPL@1 kHz/ 1 mW
92d8

-20dBV @1 kHz/Pa

50

HEPV1.7, A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBm EIRP

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

schuif naar boven

*Schakel geavanceerde bedieningselementen
in door ouw UA PROJECT ROCK aan t luten op
JBL Headphones App
AUTOMATISCH AFSPELEN/PAUZEREN
MODUS BEDRAAD LUISTEREN

DOE MEER MET DE APP.

BEZIG MET OPLADEN: 5 MIN = 2 UUR

schakel

enhoud 5 seconden vast.

MEERPUNTSVERBINDING: (Maximaal 2 apparaten)

KNOPFUNCTIES: 1 xindrukken | 2 xindrukken |

Ingedrukt houden (2 econden)

Stemassistent* | ANC* -> Ambient Aware (Omgev-
of|

LED-FUNCTIES: Zwakke batterij| Opladen
Volldig opgeladen | Voeding Aan/it | BT kop-
pelen | BT verbonden | BT niet verbonden | ANC/
Ambient Aware (Omgevingsbewust) / TalkThru
(Doorpraten)

ingsbewust)* ->

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Model:

Driver-afeting:
Stroomvoorziening:
Gewicht:
Type batteri
Laadijd (USB-(

Afspeeltijd voor muziek met BT aan en ANC uit:

Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan en ANC aan:
Frequentieberelk:

Impedantie:

Gevoeligheid:

Maximum SPL:
Microfoongevoeligheid:
Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:
Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:
Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:
Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur:

PROJECT ROCK
40mm /1,57" Dynamisch driver
SV=14

2949/0651bs

Polymer lthium-ion (610 mAh /3,7V)
< 2uurwanneer leeg

45uur

35uur

20z 20kHz

320hm

10248 SPL@1 kHz /1 mW

9248

2048V @1 kiz/Pa

50

HFPV17, A2DPV13, ARCPV.6

2,4 Ghz -~ 2,4835 GHz

<9dBmEIRP

GFSK, 1/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C



NO

ESKENS INNHOLD

APP: Fa bedre kontrollog tipasning av
Iytteopplevelsen med denne gratisappen.
SLA PA 0G KOBLETIL: Andre | Velg « UA
PROJECT ROCK» for & koble il | * For 4 g
isammenkoblingsmodus m du la av

* Aktiver avanserte kontrollr ved 3 koble UA
PROJECT ROCK tl appen JBL Headphones
AUTOMATISK AVSPILLING/PAUSE
KABLET LYTTEMODUS

GJOR MER MED APPEN

LADER: 5 MIN =27

g skyve oppover og hold
5 sekunder.

FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE: (Maks. 2 enheter)
KNAPPEKOMMANDO: Trykkx T Trykkx2 | Hold (25)
Stemmeassistent* | ANC* -> Ambient

Aware (Miljabevisst)* -> Av | TalkThru
(SnakkGjennom) *

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER

Modell:

Driverstorrelse:

Stromforsyning:

Vekt:

Batteritype:

Ladetid (USB-C):

Musikkavspillingstid med B pa og ANCav:
Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa og ANC pé:
Frekvensrespons:

Impedans:

Folsomhet:

Maksimal SPL:

Mikrofonfolsomhet:

Bluetooth-versjon:

Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Bluetooth-senderens frekvensomrade:
Bluetooth-senderens strom:
Bluetooth-senderens modulasjon:

Maks. driftstemperatur

LING
LED-ATFERD: Lavt btteriniva | Lader | Fulladet

PL

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU

APLIKACIA: Zyskaj jeszcze wighszq kontrole
imotliwo¢ personalizadi brzmienia, wyko-
rystujc te bezplatng aplikadie.
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | EAG

PT-BR

facza
stuchawki UA PROJECT ROCK 2 aplikagia JBL
Headphones @
AUTOMATYCZNE ODTWARZANIE/WSTRZYMANIE

UA PROJECT ROCK! aby nawiazac polaczene | * Aby
‘whaczyétyb parowania ponoviie, wylaczsuchawki,
praesu v gére i przytrzymaj przez §sekund.
POLACZENIE' (Maks.

TRYB SLUCHANIA

WIEKSZE MOZLIWOSCI DZIEKI APLIKAC)I

LADOWANIE: 5 MIN - 2H

PRZYWRACANIE USTAWIEN FABRYCZNYCH
Niski kumulato-

queajuda

CAIXA
APLICATIVO: Apli

. Vala ativar 05 wmm\es avangadus do UA PROJECT
ROC

acomandar e personalizar ainda mais a sua
experiénda de dudio,

LIGARE CONECTAR: Qutros | Selecone "UA PRO}-
ECTROCK" para onectar | * Para retomar ao modo

FUN(AU AUTO PLAV/PAUSA

CONEXAO CABEADA

OUTROS RECURS0S DO APP

CARGA DA BATERIA: Smin para 2h reprodugio
DE FABRIC/

RESTAURA

FUNC : Bateri |

dwa urzadzenia)

a tadowanie | Peine natadowanie | WL/ Wy

(COMANDO DE TOQUE: Pressione 1 vez |

do| Bateri da | Liga/

Desliga | BT emparelhando BT conectado | BT
i do | ANC/ Ambi

Strom pa/av | BT-sammenkobling | BT tilkoblet | Di'APM""EPRZWZ'?KOW: Nacignij x 1| Nacisnij “"‘a:'f‘Pa'““’;ﬁf/“;'f,”’ﬁ"‘z“"w, BT Pressone 2 ez| por2segundos
BT el | NG/ bt e - isy!‘eﬁfgléifii“iw it by o) b oo | et [ arclmes oo oni v it
Jobevisst) /TalkThru Cotocenie)* -> Wyl TalkThru redorsem delgarosom)*-> Desigar|TakThru ALMOFADAS LAVAVEIS
VASKBARE GREPUTER (mzmawla] bez zdejmowaniastuchawek) NADAJACE SIE DO MYCIA PODUSZKI (permite conversarsem desligar som) *
DANE TECHNICZNE ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS
PROJECT ROCK Model: PROJECT ROCK Modelo: PROJECT ROCK
40mm /157" dynamisk drver Rozmiar przetwornika: Dynamiczny przetwornik 40 mm / 1,57" Alto-falante: Drivrdinémico de 40 mm (1,57°)
sV==14 Zasilanie: SV=14 Alimentagdo de energia: SV=14
2944/0,65 pund Masa: 2949/0,65 funta Peso: 2949(0651b)
Polymer iium-ion (610 mAh /3,7V) Akumulator: [ h/37V) i Polimero e fon de Li (3,7, 610 mAh)
<2timernartomt Caasfadowania (USB-0): <2godzod wycerpania Tempo de carregamento (USB-C): <2 horas (carga total)

45 timer

35 timer

20Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

102dB SPL@1 kHz/ 1 mW
92d8

-20dBV ved 1kHz / Pa

50

HFPV1.7, A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBm EIRP

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Caas odtwarzania muzyki zwylaczong funkeja ANC: 45 godz.

Czas odtwarzania muzyki 2 wlaczona funka ANC

oraz Bluetooth:
Pasmo przenoszenia:
Impedanda:
Efektywno
Maksymalne cinienie akustyczne SPL:
Caulos¢ mikrofonu:

Wersja Bluetooth:

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:

Pasmo przenoszenia nadajnika Bluetooth:
Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:

Moduladja nadajnika Bluetooth:

Maks. temperatura robocza:

35h
20Hz-20kHz

320my

1024BSPLprzy 1 kHz/ 1 mW
92d8

-20dBV przy 1z / Pa

50

HEP 1.7, A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBmEIRP

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Autonomia com Bluetooth e sem ANC:
Autonomia com Bluetooth e ANC (cancelamento
de ruidos) ligados:

Resposta de frequénda:

Impedancia:

Sensibilidade:

SPLmiximo:

Sensibilidade do microfone:

Versdo Bluetooth:

Verstes de perfil Bluetooth:

Intervalo de frequéncia e transmissdo
Bluetooth:

Poténcia de transmiss3o Bluetooth:

Modulagio de transmiss3o Bluetooth:
Temperatura miéxima de funcionamento:

45 horas

35 horas

20Hza 20 kHz

32 0hms

102dBSPLa 1kHz/1mW

92dB

-20dBVa1kHz/Pa

50

HFPV1.7,A20PV1.3 e AVRCPV1.6

2,422,4835 GHz
<9dBmEIRP

(GFSK, m/4 DQPSK e 8DPSK
45°C



N
DETTA FINNS | LADAN
 F4 annu mer kontroll och anpassning
denh

AUTOMATISK UPPSPELNING/PAUS
KABELANSLUTET LYSSNINGSLAGE

kostnadsfriaappen.
SLAPA OCH ANSLUT: Ovrit Vel "UA

PROJECT ROCK" orattansluta | *For att g tl
parningslageigen,sting av horlurama ochskjut
sedanstrombrytaren uppati 5 sekunder.
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING: (Max 2 enheter)
KNAPPKOMMANDO: Trycken géng | Tryck v
ginger | Hallinne (tva sekunder)
Rostassistent™ | ANC* -> Ambient Avare (M-
jomedveten)* -> Av| TalThru (Tala genom) *

* Aktivera avancerade kontrller genom
attansluta dina UA PROJECT ROCK til JBL
Headphones-appe

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Modell:

Storlek pa element:
Stromforsrjning:

Vikt:

Batterityp:

Laddningstid (USB-C):

Musikspeltid med BT pa och ANC Av:
Musikspeltid med BT och ANC pa:
Frekvensitergivning:

Impedans:
Kanslighet:

Max SPL:
Mikrofonkénslighet:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profilens version:
Bluetooth-sandarens frekvensomféng:
Bluetooth-sandarens effekt:
Bluetooth-sandarens modulering:
Max drifttemperatur:

LADDNING: 5 MIN =2 TIMMAR
FABRIKSATERSTALLNING

LED-FUNKTIONER: Lig batteriniva | Laddar |
Fultladdad | Strom pa/av | BT-parning | BT
anslutet | BT ¢j anslutet | ANC/Ambient Aware
(Miljgmedveten)/ TalkThru (Tala genom)
TVATTBARA GRONKUDDAR

PROJECT ROCK
40 mm/1,57 tum dynamiskt
sV—14

2949

Litiumjonpolymer (610 mAh, 37V)
<2 timmarfrén tomt

45 timmar

35 timmar

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

102.4B SPLvid 1 kHz/1 mW

9248

20 BV vid 1 kiz/Pa

50

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
24 GHz - 24835 GHz
<9dBmEIRP

GFSK, /4 DAPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

TR RU
KUTU iCERIGi *UAPROJECT ROCK yiJBL eadphones KOMIVIEKT NIOCTABKH
UYGUL/ iicretsiz il dinl kontrollri A

deneyiminiz zerinde daha farlakontrol ve
Kigselestirme elde edin

GUC AGMA & BAGLANMA: Digerler | Baglan-
makicin"UA PROJECT ROCK" segin. | * Tekrar
elegtirme moduna girmek i kulakiilan
Kapatin,sonra yukar dogru kaydirn ve 5
sanye basih tutun.

COK NOKTALI BAGLANTI: (En fazla 2 haz)
DUGME KOMUTU: 1 kez basimiz | ki kez
basinz | Basiniz ve 2 saniye bekleyiniz
SesiAsistan | ANC* > Ambient Aware (Ortam
Farkindalig)* -> Kapal | TakThru (Aracihdyla
Konugma) *

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER
Model:

Siiriici Boyutu:
Giig kaynagi:
Agilk:

Piltirii:

Sarjsiiresi (USB-C):

BT agk ve ANC kapaliyken milzik calma siresi:

BT ve ANC agkken miizik galma siresi:
Frekans Tepki
Empedans:
Hassasiyet:
Maksimum SPL:
Mikrofon hassasi
Bluetooth sirimi:

Bluetooth profil sirimii:
Bluetooth verici frekans araligi:
Bluetooth vrid giici
Bluetooth verid modiasyonu:
Maksimum galisma sicakiig:

BO3MOKHOCTH YPABEH S 1 HaCTpOKH
apaMETPOB NOCTYLLIMBHIA C TOMOLIBIO

ABTOMATUYECKOE BOCNPON3BEAEHUE U
MPUOCTAHOBKA

MNPOBOAHOM PEXUM NPOCIYIMBAHUA
RONO/HUTENbHBIE BO3MOMXHOCTH C

KABLOLU DINLEME MODU

UYGULAMA iLE DAHA FAZLASINI YAPIN
$ARJ ETME: DK = 2SAAT

FABRIKA AYARLARI

BK/KYEHHE U CONPAXKEHME: ﬂnnwe | Bui6epute:
«UA PROJECT ROCK» ans nogniosesna. |*

3APANIKA: 5 MAH =24
CBPOC /10 3ABO/ICKUX HACTPOEK
d

T
JACDKHBAITe 8 TeNeHe 5 Ceky.

LED il Gic | Sar
etme | Tam sar oldu | Gicii Aqma / Kapama | BT
eslestinme | BT baglands | BT bagh degil | ANC/
Ambient Aware (Ortam Farkindali) /TalkThru
(Aacligryla konusma)

VIKANABILIR KULAKLIK TAMPONLARI

(MaKcHyw 2 yCTpofcrsa)
ORI YIPABTEHR. oo 133 |
Haxirre 2 paza |

paspne| |
B /abikn. nurasinn | Wger conpxetne no Blue-
tooth | Mogkniouenwe no Bluetooth ycranosneto |
TNogkniouetue no Bluetooth He ycranosneo |
ANC (AkruBHoe wywonogasnese) / Ambient

Tonocosaii omowkK” | ANC* (Awme
wymonozagnetie) > Ambient Avare* (Joeniseian
CTBWIAMOCTS OKpy K3l et -> B, |
TallThr (ot rpowkoct 1A o) *

* SageiCTayiTe AONOTHHTENHbIE SNEMEHTH
yNpasekuA, nozKn oM Haywnki UA PROJECT
ROCK K punoxetnio JBL Headphones|
TEXHHYECKME XAPAKTEPUCTIKM

PROJECT ROCK Mogens:
40mm /157" Di

Sy—1A VCTouHMK nrTaHs:
Big/0ssl Eo—
Polimer ltyum-iyon (610 mAh /3,7V) Bpewasapamen (U55-0:

Bogaldiktan sonra < 2saat
45520t

35520t

20Hz - 20kHz

320hm

10248 SPL@T kHz/1mW
9248

2048V @1 kbz / Pa

50

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBmEIRP

GFSK, 1/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

Bpews Bocpou3BeeH MY3bIKI
ipw BbikniovenHom ANC(AKTHEHoe
LyMOMoAaBeHHe) W BKK0YeHHOM BT:

Bpen BOCTPO3BEACHA MY3bIK TN BKTIOYEHHBIX

yeunnx ANC (AkTHBHOe ymonogasnese) n BT:
YacTorHas xapaKTepHCTKa:

Conporunese:

HyBCTBHTENBHOCTS:

MaK. yposets 38yK0BOT0 AaBeHu:
UYBCTBUTNSHOCT MIKPOQOHa:

Bepaus Bluetooth:

Bepaun npoduna Bluetooth:

YacTorHbiii AHana3oH nepegaraika Bluetooth:
Mouocrs nepearuika Bluetooth:
Monynauwa nepenaruuka Bluetooth:
MaKcunansas paGouas Temneparypa:

peas) /TalkThru (Tonesne powwoctn
N3 0buieHus)
MDIOUME(ﬂ AMBYWLIOPI

PROJECT ROCK
Menpara dusamika 40 i / 1,57 poiiva
5B—1A

2947/0,65 dyira

Tomumephsii muTui-HonHsit (610 A4 /3,7 B)
<24 B Cnyyae oMo Paspazk

454

354

201y — 20Ky

320m

Yposets 38yK080r0 AasneHA 102,46 pin
K/ 1 mBr

9246

20 368 npu 1 KT/

50

HFPV1.7, A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
241y — 24835y

<9 ab/mBT MMM

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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FRiER

RIF3 AR EITIEE A MELAIE O
2BV FRENEEIRETH
XRGRIERIE

mnsan Hfth | %4 “UAPROJECT
JERE | ERRHNEE
ﬁ,ié%l‘ﬂﬂﬂ%i N
EFIR

58,
SR (RZ28188)
BHSL R IR (2R |
EQ#)
BERNF | ANC(ERDFEIR) >
Ambient Aware (FFSFERA0) * > K |
Talkthru (B B 3E1E) *

EEdJEnR‘]‘
L=E

L:BESH

FERIBYIA] (USB-0):
FFREFERFANC (FEIR) BRI E
SHAE):
FRRREESFR ANC (ERPEIR) BIEOE
FHBRRATE:

SREEIARL

[i:E7

REE:

BAEER:

ERRRBE:

R

EFREX R
EFEHAETE:
BEFRGEThE:
RSN
REE(TRE:

*¥& U PROJECT ROCK 3 $5£ 1) JBL
Headphones [ F3 @ LU/3 A& 4R
EHIEE.

R E
LEDHERATIRAS : SRt B R A | 78
| B7EHE | FHR/XE | B EFERR
X | B F B | WP R | ANC
(FEHBER) Ambient Aware (FRH/ERAD) /
Talkthru (E3 EH381%)
AERER

PROJECT ROCK

40mm/1.57" EHERIRREN A 7T
V=14

2949/0651bs

RAYIERET I (610mAh/37V)
B (MR EFIFEH)

45 7\BF

35/)\6

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

10248 SPL@T KHz/ 1mW
9248

-20dBY @1 kHz/ P

50

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<9dBmEIRP

(GESK. /4 DQPSK. 8DPSK
45

ZHTW

2R
mma fEFRIL SR F A RE A2
o WA R R T e B
HACEEE
ﬁml}gﬁfummm
ROCK ) DUEATHESE | * BB IUEAR
ﬁﬁiﬁ’néﬁﬁﬁiﬂ%'”fﬁntg
B IREFDo
BRER: (B2 ERE)
WSS T W T | &

* 3B A G UA PROJECT ROCK 1S3
] JBL Headphones FEFAT2 T @- BX AR
HEREIER]o

BEhER S

HIRETEE
HItEREAMESHE
;E:s STWFER R 2/ \FF

LEDARAE : BB BAE | KT B
FEME | B/ B % | BT R

D
1SI KOTAK
APLIKASE: Mik fontrol

* ifankontl ambotan dengan
A PROJECT ROCK ke aplikasi

dan personalisasipengalaman mendengarkan
sepenuhnya ada diangan Anda.

MENYALAKAN |

JBlHndphanes.
PUTAR/JEDA OTOMATIS
MODE MELALUI KABEL

Pilih "UA PROJECT ROCK" untuk menyambung-
Kkan| * Untuk masuk ke mode penyambungan
Iagi, matikan daya headphone, geser ke atas,
lau tahan selama 5 detik

SAMBUNGAN BANYAK TITIK: (Maksimum

(H30) EFDE E g | 2l

SEE BN aNC (TR > (3‘-‘;?1%0%) / “"!""*"‘ e (Et‘%ﬁ Ig(l::(()zl;il;lnTAN:Tekam\Tekanxl\

Ambient Avare” (ESRERAD) -> BAPA| A1) /Taldhr GBEEFOR) Asisten Suara* | ANC* -> Ambient Avire

TalThr * (BAEFEER) ARERE (Sadar Skitar)* -> Nonaktif | TalkThru * (Mode
Percakapan)

iR SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS

BgE: PROJECT ROCK Model:

EEERT 40mm/1.57" BIREEEBN AR Ukuran Driver:

BR: SV=1A Catu daya:

B8 2949/0651bs Berat:

itER: BARPET (10mAh/37V) Tipe baterai:

FEREFRY (UsB-0) fi% TRE 2/ Waktu pengisi )

TR ST RARKR: ANC (TR RIRAFS Lama pemutaran musik saat BT akif dan

HE AR 45\ ANCmati:

EES}& ANC (znuwmrmﬁw Lama pemutaran musik saat BT aktif dan

B 35/\EF ANC akiif:

ﬁiﬁlm 20Hz-20kHz Respons Frekuensi:

[i:t7H REE Impedans:

B 102dB SPL@1 kHz /1 mW Sensitivitas:

BASLE 9248 SPL Maksimum:

EREABHE: 2048V @1 khHz/Pa Sensitivitas mikrofon:

BEFhRAS: 50 Versi Bluetooth:

BT R E AR HFPV1.7~A20PV1.3~ AVRCPV1.6 Versi profil Bluetooth:

EFSiisnm: 24 GHz - 24835 GHz Rentang frekuensi pemancar Bluetooth:

B R <9 dBm EIRP Daya pemancar Bluetooth:

Bt GFSK /4 DQPSK8DPSK Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:

BEIERE: 45 Suhu pengoperasian maksimum:

KEGUNAAN LAIN APLIKASI
MENGISI DAYA: 5 MENIT = 2JAM

ATUR ULANG KE PENGATURAN PABRIK

POLA LED: BateraiLemah | Mengisidaya | Daya
terisi penuh | Daya Nyala/Mati | Penyambungan
BT | BT Tersambung | BT tidak tersambung |
ANG/Ambient Aware (Sadar Sekitar) TalKThru
(Mode Percakapan)

BANTALAN TELINGA YANG DAPAT DICUCI

PROJECT ROCK
Driver Dinamis 40 mm/1,57"
HEST

294/0,65 bs

Polimer itium-ion (610 mAR/3,7V)
<2jam daribaterai habis

45jam

35jam
20z~ 20kHz

320hm

1028 SPLO1 kHz/1 W
9248

-20dBV @ 1 kHz/Pa

50

HEPV17, A2DPV13, ARCPV16
2,4 Ghz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBm EIRP

GFSK, 1/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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TV HEET T TERIEREPH
BETOTIES W,

WA VB T O | EHTD
1= 3 TUAPROJECT ROCK) %S}R B
ERTIVY CISEN
Ay REZ 0D
7ﬂ Z?'(F*tfsﬂ‘ﬁ%ﬂ)i

?JL?-T‘{/HEF (BA2E
DFNAZR)

1‘9/&1’? 9 || REL
93 QR

RART S RE I ANC->Ambient
e (P ELIRTHIT) > %
F|b=5RIL—*

Btk
EFL:
B3N

FERBFR (UsB-Q) :

BTV NCA 7 TOEEBER:
BIEMNCE A VICLIZRETOEE
BER:

R

AVE—HVR
HABELAIL:
BABELAIL:
RIIVDEABEELAIL:
Bluetooth/\—3 2

Bluetooth D FO 77 L/N—Pa>:
Bluetooth ¥ i 5 V2 S v & —F
R

Bluetooth¥f i 5~ 2 S v 2—iH 7
Bluetooth3 i 5 >~ 2 S v 2 —Z 5!
BAEBERIERE:

“JBL Headphones 77 1)
EEATUE IS
BENTETIS,

PROJEU ROCK

"7')T*bl.§<v)._tﬁ‘
TET

FE‘F 553=205R8

MEAf

LEDDENE: /Ny T ) —F5 8D | FT

BH|RBRT |BRA /A7 |

Bluetooth/= 771) %7 | Bluetooth &%

2 | BluetoothSRAEGE | ANC/Ambient Aware
(FYETYRTYILT) Malkthr (b

)
Ay TNAY—INYF

PROJECT ROCK
WommAAFIVIRTAN—
SV===TA

#2949
DFILAATR)I—
(610mAn/3.7v)

#8508

BAKISESRE

BAKIISBSR
20Hz~20kHz

320

102dB SPL@1kHz/TmW
9248

-20dBV@1kHz/Pa

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6

24GHz~2.48356Hz
9dBm 37 ERP

(GESK. /4 DQPSK. 8DPSK
45°C

A
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el 7| % AH: 7|EH "UAPROJECT
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£ gl ol YLk

HE|ZIE AH: (2[ch e F
X|7Hx| HE)

HE B&E: 18] £27] 23] £27||
YI|pxX)

244 HIM*| ANC* -> Ambient
Avare*(F R 22| £71)-> ol |
TalkThru <(E 3 AR

T|& AL

L=l=1

Eato|t] 37|

YIS FAL

k-

HHE{2| 8

S AZHusB-0:

BT AR SLANCBHA Al SoF x4 AlZH:
BTSLANCALS Al S T AIZE:
FIi4 28

AMEA:

s

el spL:

ofo|a UAE:

Bluetooth E{TH:

Bluetooth Z2 X HT:

Bluetooth £417] It el
Bluetooth S417| £24:

Bluetooth S417| %

A 2S5

*UAPROJECT ROCK S JBL Headphones %
@0 iZslol nFHESS Y
pr =y

xE NI&/“AI x|

FUEH R

‘EIC’EH ".}“ JlsE7171
™5 =212t

ECEYE

LED SZhBE2| 25| B F | &4
SHE | WY A7)/ [eTHof |
BT ZE | BT OF & | AN/Ambient
Aware(F i 22| E71)TalkThru
(E3AZ)

M%7t olof 74

PROJECT ROCK

40omm/1.57" COILH 2| =2to|t
SV=1A

294g/0.65lbs

Z2|0] 2|5 0 2(610mAh/3.7V)
HE{2| 27 ALEfOfl A 2412t D BF
45MZH

3512

20Hz~20kHz

320

10248 SPL@TkHz/ ImW

9248

~200BV @1kHz/Pa

50

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV16
24GH2~2.4835GHz

<9dBm EIRP

GESK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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Voice Assistant* | ANC* -> Ambient Aware (0o50§:03E0q(g98)* > 803
033 | TalkThru (sgp305463) *

*20¢ UA PROJECT ROCK 03 JBL Headphones App 33 §loSs0a5(3&:(gé

2888 8 oonSamosiGdl

e ECI
m&mwdgéwmmmﬁww
(302800020008 gor208geS

203803 2ad:(g|s) ego05c0ScpSesoréadoial

D(§§a01098:(5E:- 0 84= | $0§

005§ cpods0080rEnde: [G§copSaoaSyasGe:

LED m{gjaagqp:- 00gp8ma01808:e40100pS | 320:098:(3¢8: | 3o0:a2(dpd
2g&:8:018 | A16) g / 0805 | BT oS20053: | BT foseocdoo(Gidl
(8 1 BT §loSs0036000:0] | ANC / Ambient Aware (0050§:03iE0q(G|¢8) /

TalkThru (spp305503)
es0r6(03o8E 6000 g3 8opqap:



TECH SPEC
Model:

Driver Size:

Power supply:

wecordd-

Battery Type:
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BT 3¢ ANC o} géq) Bqt:g¢8e
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Frequency response:
Impedance:

Sensitvity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:
Bluetooth transmitter power:

Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
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Polymer lithium-ion (610 mAh /3.7 V)
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20Hz-20kHz

320hm

102dB SPL@1 kHz/ 1 mW
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-20dBV @1 kHz / Pa

50

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz
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FREISPRECH-STEUERUNG

Unterwegs memevled\gen Sag emia(h,,()k(mugle und leg los.

piel meine Workout-Playlis
.Dreh die Lautstarke auf*
~Sende eine Nachricht*
+Welche Termine habe ich heute?*
.Stell den Wecker fir 7 Uhr*
*Nur auf Android™ verfiigbar.
FREISPRECH-STEUERUNG

Bitte Alexa, Musik abzuspielen, Fragen zu beantworten, die Nachrichten
mpatibl

Wetter
Smart Home-Gerte zusteuern und vieles meh.
“Hlexa,spie dieheutgen His”
lexa, lauter”
“Alexa, berspringe diesen Song?”
“Alexa, wie st das Wetter?”
“Alexa, schalte den Fernseher aus”
“Alexa, starte meinen Arbeitsweg”
Hinweis: Android 6.0 oder hher st firden vollen Zugrif auf die Alexa-
Funktionen erforderich,wenn dieses Gerét verwendet wird

ES
CONTROL POR VOZ CON MANOS LIBRES
Haz mds cosas estés donde estés. Solo tienes que decir
“Ok Google” para empezar.
“Pon la lista de reproduccion para correr”
“Sube el volumen”
“Envia un mensaje”
“;Qué tengo hoy en el calendario?”
“Pon una alarma para las 7"

*Disponible solamente para Android™.
CONTROL POR VOZ CON MANOS LIBRES
Pide  Alexa que reproduzca miiica, responda preguntas, te cuente s
noticias, consulte el tiempo, configure alarmas, controle dispositivos
domésticos inteligentes compatibles y mucho s,
“Alexa, toca éxitos de hoy”

“Alexa, sube el volumen”

“Alexa, omite esta cancién”

*;hlexa, queé tiempo hace?”

“Alexa, apaga el televisor”
“Alexa inia el ransporte”

a: Para
e ies posterir.

R
(COMMANDES VOCALES MAINS LIBRES
Soyez plus efficace méme pendant vos trajets. Dites
simplement « Ok Google » pour commencer.
«Mets ma playlist de sport »
« Monte le volume »
«Envoie un message »
«Quel est mon programme aujourd'hui ? »
«Reégle une alarme & 7h »
*Disponible uniquement sur Android™.
(COMMANDES VOCALES MAINS LIBRES
Demandez 3 Alexa de jouer de la musique, de répondre a des questions, de
lire les actualités, de vérifier la météo, de régler des alarmes, de commander
des appareils domestiques intelligents compatibles, et plus encore.
«Alexa, joue les tubes d‘aujourdhui. »

«hlexa, augmente le volume. »

«hlexa, saute cette chanson. »

«hlexa, quelle est lamétéo ?7»

«hlexa, éteins la télé. »

«Hlea, commence mon et »
Remarque : And; est requis pour un accés complet
au lonrtmnnahlesdAlexa Jors de Futilisation de cet appareil,

1}
CONTROLLO VOCALE A MANI LIBERE
Pt attivita ovunque ti trovi. Per iniziare, di"“Ok Google”.
“Fammi ascoltare la mia playlist per gli allenamenti”
“Alza il volume™
“Invia un messaggio”
“Quali sono i miei impegni oggi?”
“Imposta una sveglia per le 07:00"
*Disponibile solo per Android™.

NL
HANDSFREE STEMBEDIENING
Krijg meer gedaan onderweg. Zeg gewoon ‘Ok Google’om
aan de slag te'gaan.
‘Zet smooth jazz op’
‘Zet het volume hoger’
‘Stuur een bericht”
‘Hoe ziet mijn agenda er vandaag uit?’
‘Zet een wekker om 07:00 uur’

*Alleen beschikbaar op Android™.

NO
HANDFRI STEMMEKONTROLL
Fa mer gjort — uansett hvor du er. Bare si <Ok Google» for
akommei gang.
«Spill smooth jazz»
«Skru opp lyden»
«Send en melding»
«Hva star pa kalenderen for i dag?»
«Still inn en alarm til klokken 7»

*Kun tilgjengelig pa Android™,

STEROWANIE GLOSOWE BEZ UZYCIA RAK
Wiecej mozliwosdi, gdziekolwiek jestes. Aby zaczac, powiedz
Ok Google”.
.Zwigksz gtosnose”
+Co mam w kalendarzu na dzi$?"

*Dostepne tylko na Android™.

N
HANDSFREE-ROSTSTYRNING
Fa mer gjort nér du &r pa sprang. Kom igéng genom att
saga "0k Google”.
“Spela smooth jazz"
“Hoj volymen”
“Skicka ett meddelande”
“Hur ser mitt schema ut idag?”
“Satt ett alarm pa klockan 7"

*Tillganglig bara for Android™.

RU
YNPABJIEHUE 0/10COM BE3 MOMOLLY PYK
Yenesaitte Gonblue, HaxoaAch B Aopore. YTo6bl HavaTb,
npocto ckaxue “Ok Google”.
“BKIIOUM MO MNISANMCT 718 TPEHPOBOK”
/BENNAYb FPOMKOCTD
“Ornpasb coobiuerme”
“UT0 y MeHs! 3aMAaHVPOBaHO Ha CeroaHs?”

“TocTass GyannsHuk Ha 7 yTpa”
*[locTynHO ToNIbKO Ha ycTpoiicteax Android™.

D
KONTROL SUARA BEBAS GENGGAM
Selesaikan banyak hal kapan saja di mana saja. Cukup
u(apkan”Ok Google” untuk memulai.
“Putar playlist olahraga saya”
“Naikkan vo\ume
“Kirim pesan”
“Apa jadwal saya hari ini?"
“Pasang alarm untuk jam 07.00"
*Hanya tersedia di Android™.
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TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST ONCE
EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE AND SETTINGS.

DA FOR AT FORLANGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET
HELT MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID
VARIERER AFH/NGIG AF BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

DE  ZUMVERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS
EINMAL ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE
AKKULEBENSDAUER VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND
EINSTELLUNGEN.

EL  TIANA MAPATEINETETH AIAPKEIA ZOHY THZ MNATAPIAL,
OOPTIZTETHN MAHPQX TOYAAXIXTON MIA OOPA KAGE 3
MHNE. H AIAPKEIA ZQHX. THX. MIATAPIAL NOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA
METH XPHZH KAITIZ PYOMIZEIY.

ES  PARAPROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA
COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA
DURACION DE LA BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO Y DE LOS AJUSTES.

I PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAA LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN
VAHINTAAN KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKA
VAIHTELEE KAYTON JA ASETUSTEN MUKAISESTI.

FR  POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COM-
PLETEMENT AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DE
VIE DE LA BATTERIE VARIE EN FONCTION DE L'UTILISATION ET DES
REGLAGES.

HU

NL

NO

PL

AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN

3 HAVONTA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR
ELETTARTAMA A HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL
FUGGOEN VALTOZIK.

PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE
COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNA VOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LAVITA
UTILE DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE
IMPOSTAZIONI.

OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERIJ TE OPTIMALISEREN,
1KEER PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENS-

DUUR VAN DE BATTERIJ IS AFHANKELIJK VAN GEBRUIK EN
INSTELLINGEN.

FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST
HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV
BRUK 0G INNSTILLINGER.

ABY PRZEDLUZYC ZYWOTNOSC BATERII, NALADUJ JA W PEENI CO
NAJMNIEJ RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. ZYWOTOSC BATERII JEST ZALEZNA
0D SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.

PT-BRPARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A ATE

N

R

A CARGA MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES MESES.
A DURABILIDADE DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E ONDE ELA £
USADA.

LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT
FORLANGA DESS LIVSLENGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

PIL GMRUN{ UZATMAK CIN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFA TAM
SARJ

EDINZ. PIL GMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE AYARLARA GORE
DEGISKENLIK GOSTERMEKTEDIR.

RU

YTOBbI NPOANUTD CPOK SKCTUIYATALIAW AKYMYNIATOPA,
BbINONHANTE NONHY0 3APAAKY XOTA bbl PA3 B 3 MECALIA.
CPOK KCTINYATAL|WM AKKYMYTIATOPA 3ABCHUT OT
CNONb30BAHNA U HACTPOEK.
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AGAR MASA PAKAI BATERAI LEBIH LAMA, ISI DAYA HINGGA
PENUH SETIDAKNYA 3 BULAN SEKALI. MASA PAKAI BATERAI
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ICRF Exposure Information and Statement

The SAR limit of Canada (C) is 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue.
Device types: (IC: 6132A-PROJECTROCK) has also been tested against this
SAR limit According to this standard, the highest SAR value reported during
product certification for head use is 0.2773 W / kg. The device was tested for
typical bodily operations where the product was kept 0 mm from the head.
To maintain compliance with IC RF exposure requirements, use accessories
that maintain a separation distance of 0mm between the user’s head and
the back of the headset. The use of belt clips, holsters and similar accessories
shall not contain metal parts in its assembly. Use of accessories that do not
meet these requirements may not comply with IC RF exposure requirements
and should be avoided.

Head operation

The device was subjected to a typical head manipulation test. In order to
comply with RF exposure requirements, a minimum separation distance of
0cm must be maintained between the user’s ear and the product (including
the antenna). Head exposure that do not meet these requirements may
not meet RF exposure requirements and should be avoided. Use only the
supplied or approved antenna.

1C: 6132A-PROJECTROCK

et énoncés sur I'exy RFdel'lC.
La limite DAS du Canada (C) est de 1,6 W/kg, arrondie sur un gramme de
tissu. Types dappareils: (IC: 6132A-PROJECTROCK) a également été testé
en relation avec cette limite DAS selon ce standard. La valeur DAS la plus
€levée mesurée pendant la certification du produit pour une utilisation au
niveau de la téte est de 0,2773 W / kg. Lappareil a été testé dans des cas
d'utilisation typiques en relation avec le corps, ot le produit a été utilisé a
0mm de la téte. Pour continuer a respecter les standards d'exposition RF de

I'G, utilisez des accessoires qui une distance de séparation de

n Kie

0mm entre la téte de |'utilisateur et |'arriere du casque. L'utilisation de clips
de ceinture, d'étui ou d'accessoires similaires ne doivent pas contenir de
piéces métalliques. Les accessoires ne respectant pas ces exigences peuvent
ne pas respecter les standards dexposition RF de I'1C et doivent étre évités.

Utilisation au niveau de la téte

L'appareil est testé dans un cas dutilisation typique autour de la téte.
Pour respecter les standards dexposition RF, une distance de séparation
minimum de 0 cm doit étre maintenue entre [oreille et le produit (antenne
comprise). Lexposition de la téte ne respectant pas ces exigences peut
ne pas respecter les standards d'exposition RF et doit étre évité. Utilisez
uniquement 'antenne incluse ou une antenne certifiée.

1C: 6132A-PROJECTROCK

/\WARNING

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY |
DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT | MAY EXPLODE IF DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF
EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY AN INCORRECT TYPE | DISPOSE
OR RECYCLE USED BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS

Vrotosutens: Xapmat ktepHewnn Unpactpus kkopnopeiites,
CLLIA, 06901 KowrexTuyr, r.Cramdopa, AtnaTik Crput 400, oguc 1500

CnenaHo B Kutae

Vmnoprep: 000“XAPMAH PYC CuAiidc’, Poccua, 127018, r.Mocksa, yn.
lBuHues, 4.12,k. 1

[apanTuitHbIii nepuog: 11op

Cpok cnyx6bi: 2 rofa

VHdopmaLuta o cepBicHbIX LenTpax: www.harman.com/ru

TexHuueckan nopaepxka: 8 (800) 700 0467

Oprau3ays, ynonHoMOueHHaA Ha MpUHATIE NpeTeH3uii noTpe6uTeneii:
000"XAPMAH PYC CuAindc”

Toap cepTudLmMpoBaH

[lara ycTpoiicTsa onp A0 ABYM
0003HaYeHAM 13 BTOPOIA TPyNMbl CAMBOMIOB CEPHITHOTO HOMepa
u3enus, ¢ nocne p 3HaKa «-». Kogup
COOTBETCTBYET NOPAAKY OYKB NATUHCKOTO anaBUTa, HauuHaA ¢ AHBApA
2010 roga: 000000-MY0000000, rze «M» - mecaw npou3BoacTBa (A -
AHBapb, B - despanb, C - mapt uT.4.) v «Y» - rox npou3sopctsa (A - 2010,

B-2011,C-2012mtp.).




€3 Bluetooth’

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks
owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN
International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other
trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

®. ok Google

Google, Android and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.

O alexa built-in

Amazon, Alexa, Amazon Music, and all related logos are trademarks of
Amazon, Inc. or its affiliates.

Alexa is not available in all languages and countries,

Alexa features and functionality may vary by location.

See www.amazon.com/alexa-availability for details.

HP_JBL_UA FOCUS OE ANC_0S6_GLOBAL_CR_V18

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagoes

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os
procedimentos requlamentados para avaliagdo da conformidade de
produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.
Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br
Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protegdo contra interferéncia
prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente
autorizados.



